1 VLA ER 4 1/Body parts]




PSS /Body partsI

] T MH LK NAME TG HE & &
ZIRYS Body 70210001 | 1
$7)) s Adjusting link 70210002 | 1
B EE A Adjusting link upper shaft 70210003 | 1
PEhEE T éh Adjusting link lower shaft 70210004 | 1
SR L7k Upper Bearing 70210005 | 1 |d=15
TR T i K Lower Bearing 70210006 | 1 [d=15
BENE RN fIBAT Bolt 70210007 | 2 [M8 L=8
1R 5)) B ER AL F T Bulb handle 70210008 | 2
FRT B A F F 42 4] Bulb Bolt 70210009 | 2 |M8 L=25
1R 8h B BRI 7 T2 % Bulb Nut 70210010 | 2
BEN Y Pin 70210011 | 1
A Spring 70210012 | 1
AL ETARET Pin Bolt 70210013 | 1 [M12 L=10




2. HUEEHII/Body partsIl




MIAEEB411/Body partsII

FH &K Name Fhges BE & &

PR 11 Punching mould assembly 1 70212000 | 1
ML Punching Upside mould 70212001 1
LT A Punching downside mould 70212002 | 1
THiE Downside sheath 70212008 | #3
THEERAT Downside sheath screw 70212004 | 3 [M6X15
AR A A Adjusting bolt 70212005 | 3

LA A bR Adjusting nut 70212006 | 3
LR A AT Bolt 70212007 | 3 |M6X6
phih iz 1 Die shaft nut 70212008 | 3

"R SR AT [screw 70212009 | 3 [M5X4
PR ARE] Die shaft screw 70212010 | 6 [M6X6
thih Die shaft ~] 70212011 3

thih e gE Die shaft spring 70242012 15 -3

PR {2 Punching mould assembly 2 70213000 | 1

B kA Upside fasterner up mould 70213001 1

BN AR Upside fasterner down mould | 70213002 | 1

PR 113 Punching mould assembly 3 | 70214000 | 1

R4 L4 Downside fastener up mould | 70214001 | 1

F4n g Mould sheath 70214002 | 1

S0 E A E R R Rubber band 70214003 | 1

SHITF R Downside fasterner mould 70214004 | 1

SHITF AR AT Downside fasterner mould scre{ 70214005 | 1 [M8X8
P ey Downside fasterner mould spriff 70214006 | 1
PR EAE Downside fasterner mould pin | 70214007 | 1

]



3-1. EBRLER 44 /Electromagnetic parts

_22__



-1. FLE R/ Electromagnetic parts

5 O EHEK NAME FHmDBE &
1 | BfEHER Operation Panel 70224000 | 1
2 |EREEkAA Electromagnetic 70225000 | 1
3 |Hpiek g s AT Electromagnetic setscrew 70220002 | 4 [M8X78
4 TREFFR4A4: Switch assembly 70223000 | 1
5 |[HVEFF% Switch 70220004 | 1




K344 /Pneumatic parts

9:12.




. K. 3E8 1 /Pneumatic parts

F 2 W NAME FThmid BE £
=R R hFREM Water and Oil segregator 70221000 | 1
FRESFHNNAEE] |Combination setscrew 70221001 | 2 [M6X20
S5k R Combination attachment nut 70221002 | 2 |D=4
i aka kil Pressure Cylinder 70220001 | 1
&S ELA TS 24T Bolt 70220002 | 4 |[M8x78
F, J 1R 2 A Electromagnetic valve 70222000 | 1
EfL R R DT Electromagnetic valve setscrew| 70222001 | 2 |M4X35
Vet Muffler 70222002 | 2
FERiE Connector 70222003 | 3
B Connector 70222004 | 2
ATIRFF e 4i 4 ~ |Switch assembly 70223000 | 1
TTRETF R BB MRET Bolt 70223001 | 2 [M4X28
ATRE T Gasket 70223002 | 2 |D=5
FEE T % Pedal switch 70223003 | 1
BIEFF L Switch 70223004 | 1
R4 SRS (&)  |Rubber tube(long) 70223005 | 1
E4i7= 5B IHE () |[Rubber tube(middle) 70223006 | 1
E4iaE 58 EEH%E (4) |Rubber tube(short) 70223007 | 1
EEES BT EHE  |Rubber tubekspring 70223008 | 1
Y5 _ Isolation pipe 70223009 | 3
Bk Cable Terminal 70223010 | 3
I Stream regulatory pipe 70223011 | 1
4. 5VEIES 4.5V transformer’ 70223012 | 1
ITRRIT RIR R} Switch nut 70223013 | 2 M5
B4 RSB IRKE  [Rubber tube 70224000 | 1

_25._



